
AU  PRE SS
Athabasca University • Fall 2015



TABLE OF CONTENTS

New Titles  1–5

Books by Subject

Communication Studies  8, 11

Critical Theory  2

Digital Cultural Studies  2

Distance Education  3

Environment  11

First Nations  6, 10

Food & Nutrition 5, 11

Health  5

Indigenous Studies  4

Labour Studies  7

Literary Criticism  8–9

Literary Theory  8

Memoir  1, 7

Museum Studies  6, 10

Online Learning  3

Political Science  7, 10

Sociology  9, 11

Sports  8

Complete Back List  12–18

Book Awards  19

Series  22–25

Journals  26–27 

Website Publications  27

Index  28

Get the latest news from  

AU Press by following us on  

Twitter, Facebook, and YouTube.

Front cover image:  

Christi Belcourt, Four Cedar Waxwings.

AU Press is dedicated to open 

access and digital publishing 

in order to serve the needs of a 

global community of learners.



1

M E M O I R

In 1976, at the age of twenty-three, 

Farideh Goldin left Iran in search of her 

imagined America. She sought an escape 

from the suffocation she felt under the 

cultural rules of her country and the 

future her family had envisioned for her. 

While she settled uneasily into American 

life, the political unrest in Iran intensified 

and in February of 1979, Farideh’s family 

was forced to flee Iran on the last El-Al 

flights to Tel Aviv. They arrived in Israel 

as refugees, having left everything behind 

including the only home Farideh’s father 

had ever known.

Baba, as Farideh called her father, 

was a well-respected son of the chief 

rabbi and dayan of the Jews of Shiraz. 

During his last visit to the United States 

in 2006, he handed Farideh his memoir 

that chronicled the years of his life after 

exile: the confiscation of his passport 

while he attempted to return to Iran 

for his belongings, the resulting years 

of loneliness as he struggled against a 

hostile bureaucracy to return to his wife 

and family in Israel, and the eventual loss 

of the poultry farm that had supported 

his family. Farideh translated her father’s 

memoir along with other documents 

she found in a briefcase after his death. 

Leaving Iran knits together her father’s 

story of dislocation and loss with her own 

experience as an Iranian Jew in a newly 

adopted home. As an intimate portrait 

of displacement and the construction 

of identity, as a story of family loyalty 

and cultural memory, Leaving Iran is an 

important addition to a growing body of 

Iranian–American narratives. ▪

November 2015

978-1-77199-137-7 PAPER

978-1-77199-139-1 EPUB

978-1-77199-138-4 PDF

Our Lives

220 pages

5 x 8, 12 b&w photos

$22.95

Born in Shiraz, Iran to a family of 

dayanim, Farideh Goldin now lives 

in Virginia and is the director of 

the Institute for Jewish Studies and 

Interfaith Understanding at Old 

Dominion University. Goldin is 

a frequent lecturer and presenter 

on Iranian culture. Her first 

memoir, Wedding Song: Memoirs 

of an Iranian Jewish Woman was 

published in 2003.

Leaving Iran
Between Migration and Exile

Farideh Goldin

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120252?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120252?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120252?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


2

D I G I T A L  C U L T U R A L  S T U D I E S  •  C R I T I C A L  T H E O R Y

Over half a century ago, in The Guten-

berg Galaxy (1962), Marshall McLuhan 

noted that the overlap of traditional print 

and new electronic media like radio and 

television produced widespread upheaval 

in personal and public life:

Even without collision, such co-existence 

of technologies and awareness brings 

trauma and tension to every living 

person. Our most ordinary and conven-

tional attitudes seem suddenly twisted 

into gargoyles and grotesques. Familiar 

institutions and associations seem at 

times menacing and malignant. These 

multiple transformations, which are the 

normal consequence of introducing new 

media into any society whatever, need 

special study.

The trauma and tension in the daily lives 

of citizens as described here by McLuhan 

was only intensified by the arrival of 

digital media and the Web in the follow-

ing decades. The rapidly evolving digital 

realm held a powerful promise for cre-

ative and constructive good—a promise 

so alluring that much of the inquiry into 

this new environment focused on its 

potential rather than its profound impact 

on every sphere of civic, commercial, and 

private life. The totalizing scope of the 

combined effects of computerization and 

the worldwide network are the subject of 

the essays in The Digital Nexus, a volume 

that responds to McLuhan’s request for 

a “special study” of the tsunami-like 

transformation of the communication 

landscape.

These critical excursions provide 

analysis of and insight into the way new 

media technologies change the workings 

of social engagement for personal expres-

sion, social interaction, and political 

engagement. The contributors investigate 

the terms and conditions under which our 

digital society is unfolding and provide 

compelling arguments for the need to 

develop an accurate grasp of the archi-

tecture of the Web and the challenges 

that ubiquitous connectivity undoubtedly 

delivers to both public and private life. ▪

January 2016

978-1-77199-129-2 PAPER

978-1-77199-131-5 EPUB

978-1-77199-130-8 PDF

Cultural Dialectics

424 pages

$34.95

Raphael Foshay has been teaching 

in Athabasca University’s MA 

Program in Integrated Studies 

since 2008. His interests lie 

principally in literary, cultural, 

and interdisciplinary theory. He 

has written on Derrida, Hegel, 

Heidegger, and Levinas, as well 

as such literary figures as Joyce, 

Yeats, Kafka, and Wyndham Lewis 

and is the editor of Valences of 

Interdisciplinarity: Theory, Practice, 

Pedagogy.

Contributors: Ian Angus, Maria 

Bakardjieva, Daryl Campbell, 

Sharone Daniel, Andrew Feenberg, 

Raphael Foshay, Carolyn Guertin, 

David J. Gunkel, Bob Hanke, Leslie 

Lindballe, Mark McCutcheon, 

Roman Onufrijchuk, Josipa G. 

Petrunić, Peter J. Smith, Lorna 

Stefanick, Karen Wall.

The Digital Nexus
Identity, Agency, and Political Engagement

Edited by Raphael Foshay

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120253?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120253?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120253?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


3

O N L I N E  L E A R N I N G  •  D I S T A N C E  E D U C A T I O N

Three-dimensional (3D) immersive virtual 

worlds have been touted as being capable 

of facilitating highly interactive, engaging, 

multimodal learning experiences. Much 

of the evidence gathered to support these 

claims has been anecdotal but the potential 

that these environments hold to solve trad-

itional problems in online and technology-

mediated education—primarily learner 

isolation and student disengagement—has 

resulted in considerable investments in 

virtual world platforms like Second Life, 

OpenSimulator, and Open Wonderland by 

both professors and institutions. To justify 

this ongoing and sustained investment, 

institutions and proponents of simulated 

learning environments must assemble a 

robust body of evidence that illustrates the 

most effective use of this powerful learning 

tool.

In this authoritative collection, a team of 

international experts outline the emerging 

trends and developments in the use of 3D 

virtual worlds for teaching and learning. 

They explore aspects of learner interaction 

with virtual worlds, such as user wayfind-

ing in Second Life, communication modes 

and perceived presence, and accessibility 

issues for elderly or disabled learners. 

They also examine advanced technologies 

that hold potential for the enhancement of 

learner immersion and discuss best prac-

tices in the design and implementation of 

virtual world-based learning interventions 

and tasks. By evaluating and documenting 

different methods, approaches, and 

strategies, the contributors to Learning in 

Virtual Worlds offer important information 

and insight to both scholars and practition-

ers in the field. ▪

Contributors: Paul M. Baker, Francesca 

Bertacchini, Leanne Cameron, Chris Campbell, 

Helen S. Farley, Laura Fedeli, Sue Gregory, 

Christopher Hardy, Bob Heller, Vicki Knox, 

Shailey Minocha, Jessica Pater, Margarita Pérez 

García, Mike Procter, Torsten Reiners, Paul 

Resta, Corbin Rose, Miri Shonfeld, Ann Smith, 

Layla F. Tabatabaie, Assunta Tavernise, Robert 

L. Todd, Steven Warburton, and Stephany 

F. Wilkes.

November 2015

978-1-77199-133-9 PAPER

978-1-77199-135-3 EPUB

978-1-77199-134-6 PDF

Issues in Distance Education

400 pages

52 b&w figures, 20 b&w tables

$39.95

Sue Gregory is associate professor 

and chair of research in the School of 

Education at the University of New 

England, Australia. She lectures in ICT 

education, conducts research on the 

use of virtual worlds for learning and 

teaching, and leads the Australia and 

New Zealand Virtual Worlds Working 

Group. Mark J.W. Lee is an adjunct 

senior lecturer with the School of 

Education at Charles Sturt Univer-

sity and former editor-in-chief of 

MERLOT’s Journal of Online Learning 

and Teaching. He has broad interests 

in learning sciences and technology, 

with a current focus on creative and 

playful pedagogies that transcend 

multiple spaces, temporalities, and/

or modalities. Barney Dalgarno is 

professor/co-director of the uImagine 

Digital Learning Innovation Laboratory 

at Charles Sturt University and co-lead 

editor of the Australasian Journal 

of Educational Technology. He has 

received national and international 

recognition for his innovative research, 

teaching, and learning design using 

leading-edge technologies. Belinda 

Tynan, Pro Vice-Chancellor (Learning 

and Teaching) at The Open University 

in the United Kingdom, has held 

management positions at higher 

education institutions in four countries 

across three continents, and been 

responsible for multiple, large-scale 

innovation projects.

Learning in Virtual Worlds
Research and Applications

Edited by Sue Gregory, Mark J.W. Lee, Barney Dalgarno, 

and Belinda Tynan

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120254?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120254?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120254?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


4

I N D I G E N O U S  S T U D I E S

An extensive body of literature on Indigenous 

knowledge and ways of knowing has been 

written since the 1980s. This research has 

for the most part been conducted by scholars 

operating within Western epistemological 

frameworks that tend not only to deny 

the subjectivity of knowledge but also to 

privilege masculine authority. As a result, the 

information gathered predominantly reflects 

the types of knowledge traditionally held by 

men, yielding a perspective that is at once 

gendered and incomplete. Even those academ-

ics, communities, and governments interested 

in consulting with Indigenous peoples for 

the purposes of planning, monitoring, and 

managing land use have largely ignored the 

knowledge traditionally produced, preserved, 

and transmitted by Indigenous women. 

While this omission reflects patriarchal 

assumptions, it may also be the result of 

the reductionist tendencies of researchers, 

who have attempted to organize Indigenous 

knowledge so as to align it with Western 

scientific categories, and of policy makers, 

who have sought to deploy such knowledge in 

the service of external priorities. Such efforts 

to apply Indigenous knowledge have had the 

effect of abstracting this knowledge from 

place as well as from the world view and 

community—and by extension the gender—

to which it is inextricably connected. 

Living on the Land examines how 

patriarchy, gender, and colonialism have 

shaped the experiences of Indigenous women 

as both knowers and producers of knowledge. 

From a variety of methodological perspec-

tives, contributors to the volume explore the 

nature and scope of Indigenous women’s 

knowledge, its rootedness in relationships 

both human and spiritual, and its insepar-

ability from land and landscape. From the 

reconstruction of cultural and ecological 

heritage by Naskapi women in Québec to 

the medical expertise of Métis women in 

western Canada to the mapping and securing 

of land rights in Nicaragua, Living on the 

Land focuses on the integral role of women 

as stewards of the land and governors of the 

community. Together, these contributions 

point to a distinctive set of challenges and 

possibilities for Indigenous women and their 

communities. ▪

September 2015

978-1-77199-041-7 PAPER

978-1-77199-043-1 EPUB

978-1-77199-042-4 PDF

23 figures, 4 maps

$27.95

Nathalie Kermoal is of Breton 

descent (a people whose territory 

is situated on the West coast of 

France). She is a professor as well 

as the Associate Dean Academic 

at the Faculty of Native Studies at 

the University of Alberta.  She is 

a bilingual specialist (French and 

English) in Canadian history and 

more specifically in Métis history.

Isabel Altamirano-Jiménez is 

Zapotec from the Tehuantepec 

Isthmus, Mexico. She holds a 

joint appointment as Associate 

Professor in the Department 

of Political Science and the 

Faculty of Native Studies at the 

University of Alberta. 

Contributors: Isabel Altamirano-

Jiménez, Denise Geoffroy, 

Kathy L. Hodgson–Smith, 

Kahente Horn-Miller, Shalene 

Jobin, Nathalie Kermoal, Carole 

Lévesque, Leanna Parker, Brenda 

Parlee, Geneviève Polèse, Zoe 

Todd, Kristine Wray.

Living on the Land
Indigenous Women’s Understanding of Place

Edited by Nathalie Kermoal and Isabel Altamirano-Jiménez

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120256?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120256?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120256?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


5

H E A L T H  •  N U T R I T I O N

Nutrition textbooks used by universities 

and colleges in developing countries have 

very often been written by scholars who 

live and work in North America or the 

United Kingdom. And while the research 

and information they present is sound, 

the nutrition-related health challenges 

with which developing countries must 

grapple differs considerably from those 

found in highly industrialized Western 

nations. The primary aim of Community 

Nutrition for Developing Countries is 

to address this issue. Written by both 

scholars and practitioners, the volume 

draws on their wealth of knowledge, 

experience, and understanding of 

nutrition in developing countries to 

provide nutrition professionals with 

the proper tools for the assessment and 

evaluation of nutritional status. Each 

chapter addresses a specific nutrition 

challenge currently faced by developing 

countries such as food security, food 

safety, disease prevention, maternal 

health, and effective nutrition policy. 

In addition, the volume serves as an 

invaluable resource for those developing 

and implementing nutrition education 

programmes. With an emphasis on 

nutritional education as a means to 

prevent disease and effectively manage 

health disorders, it is the hope of the 

nearly three dozen contributors to this 

work that it will enhance the health and 

wellbeing of low income populations 

throughout the world. ▪

Fall 2015

Co-published with UNISA Press

978-1-927356-11-1 PAPER

978-1-927356-13-5 EPUB

978-1-927356-12-8 PDF

24 b&w figures, 15 tables

$34.95

North American print rights only

World electronic rights

Norman J. Temple, professor of 

nutrition at Athabasca University 

and has published more than 60 

papers, predominantly in the area 

of nutrition as it relates to health, 

and has published more than a 

dozen books. Currently, he is 

conducting collaborative research 

in Cape Town on the role of the 

changing diet in South Africa and 

on the pattern of chronic diseases 

in that country.

Nelia Steyn, lives and works in 

South Africa. She is the Chief 

Research Specialist at the Human 

Sciences Research Council in 

South Africa and has served as a 

consultant for the World Health 

Organization and the Food and 

Agriculture Organization of the 

United Nations.

Community Nutrition for Developing Countries

Edited by Norman J. Temple and Nelia Steyn

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120255?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120255?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


6

F I R S T  N A T I O N S  •  M U S E U M  S T U D I E S

NOW AVAILABLE

978-1-77199-017-2 PAPER

978-1-77199-019-6 EPUB

978-1-77199-018-9 PDF

300 pages

30 photos

$34.95

We Are Coming Home
Repatriation and the Restoration of Blackfoot Cultural Confidence

Edited by Gerald T. Conaty

In 1990, Gerald Conaty was hired as senior curator of 

ethnology at the Glenbow Museum. He oversaw the return 

of more than fifty medicine bundles to Blackfoot and 

Cree communities in the decade that followed. We Are 

Coming Home is the story of the highly complex process of 

repatriation as described by those intimately involved in the 

work, notably the Piikani, Siksika, and Kainai elders who 

provided essential oversight and guidance. ▪

Gerald T. Conaty was director of Indigenous studies at the 

Glenbow Museum. In 2003, he was inducted into Kainai 

Chieftainship and given the name Sikapiistamix (Grey Bull).

AN EXCERPT FROM THE BOOK:

I brought a sacred headdress to an aaawaahskataiki 

(ceremonial grandparent) of the women’s Maotoki society. 

Before leaving the museum, I had stuffed the headpiece 

with acid-free tissue, carefully folded the trailer around 

more tissue, and placed the entire piece in an acid-free 

archival box, padding out space with yet more tissue. 

When I brought the package into the elder’s home, she 

gasped with horror. The tissue was rapidly discarded and 

the headdress was rolled tightly, wrapped in a cloth, and 

secured with twine. It was, in fact, swaddled, much the 

way a newborn baby is enclosed for care and protection. 

Here, again, was an alternative way of understanding what 

these sacred objects are and how they should be cared for. 

Over time, I have also come to appreciate that the use of 

these items is not detrimental to their well-being. In fact, 

their participation in ceremonies keeps them alive and 

vibrant. —Gerald T. Conaty

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120242?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120242?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120242?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


7

M E M O I R L A B O U R  S T U D I E S  •  P O L I T I C A L  S C I E N C E

Rocks in the Water, Rocks  
in the Sun
A Memoir from the Heart of Haiti

Vilmond Joegodson Déralciné and Paul 

Jackson

NOW AVAILABLE

Our Lives

978-1-77199-011-0 PAPER

978-1-77199-013-4 EPUB

978-1-77199-012-7 PDF

390 pages

$24.95

NOW AVAILABLE

Fabriks: Studies in the Working 

Class

978-1-926836-28-7 PAPER

978-1-926836-63-8 EPUB

978-1-926836-29-4 PDF

332 pages

$29.95

Hobohemia and the Crucifixion 
Machine
Rival Images of a New World in 

1930s Vancouver

Todd McCallum

“A beautifully-executed first-hand account that 

provides a poignant and engaging portrait of 

how Haiti's working class people—peasants, 

workers, and unemployed—survive under 

incredibly difficult circumstances. Both 

entertaining and edifying, Joegodson presents 

his story unsentimentally and sincerely with 

many perceptive, nuanced, and eloquent 

observations about society and life, which, 

through their simplicity and frankness, are often 

as illuminating as those of any journalist or 

philosopher.”

—Kim Ives, Haïti Liberté

Vilmond Joegodson Déralciné is a furniture maker 

and writer who lives in Canaan, Haiti. Paul Jackson 

earned his PhD in history from Queen's University. His 

published work includes One of the Boys (McGill-

Queen's University Press, 2004).

“This engaging, creative, and sometimes 

annoying work will force substantial re-thinking 

on the depression and on the theoretical 

frameworks used by historians. The theoretical 

interventions, powerful and insightful 

arguments, and deep empirical research will 

interest scholars of history, sociology, economics, 

business, literary criticism, and others.”

—Mark Leier, Simon Fraser University

McCallum explores the connections between the 

history of transiency and that of Fordism, offering 

a new interpretation of the methods used by 

Vancouver’s Relief Department when thousands 

of unemployed homeless transients formed “hobo 

jungles” in the city during the early years of the 

Great Depression.

Todd McCallum is assistant professor in the 

Department of History, Dalhousie University.

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120241?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120241?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120241?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120241?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


8

L I T E R A R Y  T H E O R Y  •  L I T E R A R Y  C R I T I C I S M

NOW AVAILABLE

978-1-77199-045-5 PAPER

978-1-77199-060-8 EPUB

978-1-77199-059-2 PDF

Cultural Dialectics

220 pages 

26 letter-sketches

$27.95

“My Own Portrait in Writing”
Self-Fashioning in the Letters of 

Vincent van Gogh

Patrick Grant

“This is an exciting and inspiring book: it is 

both intellectually ambitious and humanly 

challenging. Ideally, in my view, it could 

stimulate an effort to work towards a revised 

and reinvigorated curriculum, with Van Gogh's 

letters being read alongside some of the writers 

the great artist most admired.” 

—Garry Watson, author of Opening Doors: 

Thought from (and of) the Outside

Patrick Grant, professor emeritus of English at the 

University of Victoria, is best known for his studies on 

literature and religion. He is the author of The Letters of 

Vincent van Gogh: A Critical Study and Imperfection, 

which was short-listed for the Canada Prize.

COMING SOON

July 2015

978-1-77199-007-3 PAPER

978-1-77199-009-7 EPUB

978-1-77199-008-0 PDF

460 pages

15 colour images

$39.95

How Canadians Communicate V
Sports

Edited by David Taras and Christopher 

Waddell

Writing from a variety of perspectives, the 

contributors to this collection set out to explore 

the impact of the media on our reception of, and 

attitudes toward, sports—to unpack the meanings 

that sports have for us as citizens and consumers. 

The goal is to prompt critical discussion of 

why sports matter in Canadian life and culture 

and how they contribute to the construction of 

Canadian identity.

David Taras holds the Ralph Klein Chair in media stud-

ies at Mount Royal University. Christopher Waddell is 

director of the School of Journalism and Communica-

tion at Carleton University.

C O M M U N I C A T I O N  S T U D I E S  •  S P O R T S

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120247?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120247?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120247?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120247?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120244?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120244?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


9

L I T E R A R Y  C R I T I C I S M  •  F I L M S O C I O L O G Y

Speaking Power to Truth
Digital Discourse and the Public 

Intellectual

Edited by Michael Keren and Richard 

Hawkins

Casting doubt on the assertion that online discourse, 

with its proliferation of voices, will somehow yield 

collective wisdom, Speaking Power to Truth raises 

concerns that this wealth of digitally enabled com-

mentary is, in fact, too often bereft of the hallmarks 

of intellectual discourse. Instead the pursuit of 

truth finds itself in competition with the quest for 

public reputation, access to influence, and enhanced 

visibility. But as knowledge is drawn into the orbit of 

power, and as the line between knowledge and opin-

ion is blurred, what role will the public intellectual 

play in the promotion and nurturing of democratic 

processes and goals? In exploring the implications of 

the digital transition, the contributors to Speaking 

Power to Truth provide both empirical evidence 

of, and philosophical reflection on, the current and 

future role of the public intellectual in a technologic-

ally mediated public sphere.

Michael Keren is a professor and Canada Research Chair 

in the Department of Political Science and the Depart-

ment of Communication and Culture at the University 

of Calgary. Richard Hawkins is professor in the Science, 

Technology and Society Program at the University of 

Calgary, senior fellow at the Centre for Innovation Stud-

ies (THECIS), and a fellow of the Institute for Science, 

Society and Policy at the University of Ottawa.

COMING SOON

August 2015

978-1-77199-033-2 PAPER

978-1-77199-035-6 EPUB

978-1-77199-034-9 PDF

Cultural Dialectics

$24.95

COMING SOON

August 2015

978-1-927356-86-9 PAPER

978-1-927356-88-3 EPUB

978-1-927356-87-6 PDF

340 pages

13 b&w illustrations

$39.95

Familiar and Foreign
Identity in Iranian Film and Literature

Edited by Manijeh Mannani and  

Veronica Thompson

The current political climate of confrontation 

between Islamist regimes and Western 

governments has resulted in the proliferation 

of essentialist perceptions of Iran and Iranians 

in the West. In Familiar and Foreign, Mannani 

and Thompson set out to explore the tensions 

surrounding the ongoing formulation of 

Iranian identity by bringing together essays on 

poetry, novels, memoir, and films. Challenging 

neocolonialist stereotypes, these critical 

excursions into Iranian literature and film reveal 

the limitations of collective identity as it has been 

configured within and outside of Iran.

Manijeh Mannani is chair of the Centre for Humanities 

and associate professor of English and comparative 

literature at Athabasca University. Veronica Thompson 

is associate professor of English and dean of the Faculty 

of Humanities and Social Sciences at Athabasca 

University.

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120248?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120248?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120245?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120245?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120245?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


10

F I R S T  N A T I O N S  •  M U S E U M  S T U D I E SP O L I T I C A L  S C I E N C E

FALL 2015

August 2015

978-1-77199-029-5 PAPER

978-1-77199-032-5 EPUB

978-1-77199-030-1 PDF

440 pages

2 maps, 8 figures

$37.95

Meenal Shrivastava is associate professor of political 

economy and global studies at Athabasca University. 

Lorna Stefanick is a professor at Athabasca University, 

where she serves as coordinator for the Governance, 

Law, and Management program.

Alberta Oil and the Decline of 
Democracy in Canada

Edited by Meenal Shrivastava and Lorna 

Stefanick

“This book offers a comprehensive and insightful 

analysis of the consequences of oil and gas extraction 

for politics and governance in Alberta, while also 

providing readers who are not specialists in Alberta 

politics with a unique case study for testing the 'oil 

inhibits democracy' thesis.”  

—Steve Patten, University of Alberta

“An impressive collection of detailed research on vari-

ous facets of the Albertan oil economy from different 

vantage points—from state corruption to gender 

equality, from migrant workforces to visual culture.” 

—Matthew Huber, Syracuse University

FALL 2015

October 2015

978-1-77199-037-0 PAPER

978-1-77199-039-4 EPUB

978-1-77199-038-7 PDF

264 pages 

colour illustrations throughout

$39.95

Visiting with the Ancestors
Blackfoot Shirts in Museum Spaces

Laura Peers and Alison K. Brown

In 2010, five magnificent Blackfoot shirts, now 

owned by the University of Oxford’s Pitt Rivers 

Museum, were brought to Alberta to be exhib-

ited at the Glenbow Museum, in Calgary, and 

the Galt Museum, in Lethbridge. Prior to the 

installation of the exhibits, groups of Blackfoot 

people—hundreds altogether—participated in 

special handling sessions, in which they were 

able to touch the shirts and examine them 

up close. The shirts awakened long dormant 

memories, and many of participants described 

a powerful sense of connection and familiarity 

with the shirts, which still house the spirit of 

the ancestors who wore them.

In the pages of this beautifully illustrated 

volume is the story of an effort to build a bridge 

between museums and source communities, in 

hopes of establishing stronger, more sustaining 

relationships between the two and spurring 

change in prevailing museum policies.

Laura Peers is interested in the meanings that herit-

age objects hold for Indigenous peoples today and 

in relationships between museums and Indigenous 

peoples. Alison K. Brown’s research addresses the 

ways in which artifacts and photographs can be 

used to think about colonialism and legacies.

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120251?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120251?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120251?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120249?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120249?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120249?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


11

S O C I O L O G Y  •  E N V I R O N M E N TF O O D  •  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S  S T U D I E S

How Canadians Communicate VI
Food Promotion, Consumption, and 

Controversy

Edited by Charlene Elliott

By examining topics such as the values embedded 

in food advertising, the meaning of “organic” and 

“natural,” the locavore movement, food tourism, 

dinner parties, food bank donations, the moral 

panic surrounding obesity, food crises, and fears 

about food safety, the contributors to this volume 

paint a rich, if at times disturbing, portrait of how 

food is represented, regulated, and consumed in 

Canada. The result is a thought-provoking look at 

food as a system of communication through which 

Canadians articulate cultural identity, personal 

values, and social class.

Charlene Elliott is professor in the Department of 

Communication and Culture at the University of 

Calgary and Canada Research Chair in Food Marketing, 

Policy, and Children’s Health.

FALL 2015

August 2015

978-1-77199-025-7 PAPER

978-1-77199-027-1 EPUB

978-1-77199-026-4 PDF

380 pages

7 b&w figures

$34.95

FALL 2015

July 2015

978-1-77199-021-9 PAPER

978-1-77199-023-3 EPUB

978-1-77199-022-6 PDF

24 b&w figures, 15 tables

$34.95

Scaling Up
The Convergence of Social Economy 

and Sustainability

Edited by Mike Gismondi, Sean Connelly, 

Mary Beckie, Sean Markey,  

and Mark Roseland

Organizations capable of harnessing the power 

of a social economy generally demonstrate a 

commitment to three outcomes: greater social 

justice, financial self-sufficiency, and environ-

mental sustainability. In these locally defined and 

controlled, democratically operated organizations 

we see possibilities for a more human economy 

that is capable of transforming the very social and 

technical systems that make our current way of life 

unsustainable.

Mike Gismondi is professor of sociology and 

global studies in the Centre for Social Sciences at 

Athabasca University. Sean Connelly is currently 

lecturer in geography at the University of Otago and 

a research associate at Simon Fraser University. Mary 

Beckie is an associate professor in the University of 

Alberta’s Faculty of Extension. Sean Markey is an 

associate professor with the School of Resource and 

Environmental Management and an associate with 

the Centre for Sustainable Community Development 

at Simon Fraser University. Mark Roseland is director 

of the SFU Centre for Sustainable Community 

Development.

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120250?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120250?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120250?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120250?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120246?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120246?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120246?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120246?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


12

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

ONLINE LEARNING & DISTANCE EDUCATION

Accessible Elements

Teaching Science Online and at a Distance

Dietmar Kennepohl and Lawton Shaw

6 x 9 • 312 pp 

$39.95

A Designer’s Log

Case Studies in Instructional Design

Michael Power

6 x 9 • 266 pp 

$29.95

Also available in French:  

Le conseiller pédagogique réflexif 

Emerging Technologies in Distance Education

Edited by George Veletsianos

6 x 9 • 350 pp 

$34.95

Flexible Pedagogy, Flexible Practice

Notes from the Trenches of Distance Education

Edited by Elizabeth Burge, Chère Campbell Gibson,  

and Terry Gibson

6 x 9 • 422 pp 

$34.95

Mobile Learning

Transforming the Delivery of Education and Training

Edited by Mohamed Ally

6 x 9 • 320 pp 

$39.95

Online Distance Education

Towards a Research Agenda

Edited by Olaf Zawacki-Richter and Terry Anderson

6 x 9 • 440 pp 

$39.95

Teaching Crowds

Learning and Social Media

Jon Dron and Terry Anderson

6 x 9 • 440 pp 

$39.95

Teaching in Blended Learning Environments

Creating and Sustaining Communities of Inquiry

Norman D. Vaughan, Martha Cleveland-Innes, and  

D. Randy Garrison

5.5 x 8.5 • 142 pp 

$24.95

The Theory and Practice of Online Learning

2nd edition

Edited by Terry Anderson

6 x 9 • 472 pp 

$39.95

WOMEN'S STUDIES

One Step Over the Line

Toward a History of Women in the North American Wests

Edited by Elizabeth Jameson and Sheila McManus

6 x 9 • 474 pp 

$34.95

Through Feminist Eyes

Essays on Canadian Women’s History

Joan Sangster

6 x 9 • 400 pp 

$34.95

WESTERN HISTORY

Goodlands

A Meditation and History on the Great Plains

Frances W. Kaye

6 x 9 • 384 pp 

$34.95

Hard Time

Reforming the Penitentiary in Nineteenth-Century Canada

Ted McCoy

6 x 9 • 350 pp 

$29.95

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120191?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120177?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120155?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120162?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120162?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120161?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120161?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120177?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120203?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120203?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120155?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120155?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120233?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120233?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120235?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120235?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120229?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120229?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120146?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120146?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120145?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120145?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120191?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120191?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120192?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120192?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120209?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120209?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120138?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120209?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120233?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120162?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120235?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120145?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


13

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

Icon, Brand, Myth

The Calgary Stampede

Edited by Max Foran

6 x 9 • 368 pp 

$29.95

The Importance of Being Monogamous

Marriage and Nation Building in Western Canada to 1915

Sarah Carter

6 x 9 • 383 pp 

$34.95

Reel Time

Movie Exhibitors and Movie Audiences in Prairie Canada, 

1896 to 1986

Robert M. Seiler and Tamara P. Seiler

6.5 x 9 • 364 pp 

$44.95

Views from Fort Battleford

Constructed Visions of an Anglo-Canadian West

Walter Hildebrandt

Co-published with the Canadian Plains Research Centre

6.5 x 9.5 • 256 pp 

$30.00

The Wages of Relief

Cities and the Unemployed in Prairie Canada, 1929–39

Eric Strikwerda

6 x 9 • 220 pp 

$29.95

The West and Beyond

New Perspectives on an Imagined Region

Edited by Alvin Finkel, Sarah Carter, and Peter Fortna

6.5 x 9.75 • 448 pp 

$29.95

WESTERN HISTORY/URBAN GEOGRAPHY

Expansive Discourses

Urban Sprawl in Calgary, 1945-1978

Max Foran

6 x 9 • 284 pp 

$29.95

Development Derailed

Calgary and the CPR, 1962–64

Max Foran

6 x 9 • 224 pp 

$27.95

FIRST NATIONS
Liberalism, Surveillance, and Resistance
Indigenous Communities in Western Canada, 1877–1927
Keith D. Smith

6 x 9 • 336 pp 

$39.95

A Metaphoric Mind

Selected Writings of Joseph Couture

Edited by Ruth Couture and Virginia McGowan

6 x 9 • 340 pp 

$43.95 

Recollecting

Lives of Aboriginal Women of the Canadian Northwest and 

Borderlands

Edited by Sarah Carter and Patricia A. McCormack

6.5 x 9.5 • 432 pp 

$29.95

• 2012 Willa Literary Award, Scholarly Nonfiction – Women 

Writing the West

• 2012 Best Book in Aboriginal History – Canadian 

Historical Association

• 2012 Best Scholarly and Academic Book (BPAA)

• 2011 Armitage-Jameson Prize (WHA)

CANADIAN STUDIES

Film and the City

The Urban Imaginary in Canadian Cinema

George Melnyk

6 x 9 • 320 pp 

$29.95

Selves and Subjectivities

Reflections on Canadian Arts and Culture

Edited by Manijeh Mannani and Veronica Thompson

5.5 x 8.5 • 280 pp 

$29.95

The Undiscovered Country

Essays in Canadian Intellectual Culture

Ian Angus

6 x 9 • 320 pp 

$34.95

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120142?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120213?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120157?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120142?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120142?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120213?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120213?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120213?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120150?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120150?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120216?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120216?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120176?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120176?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120152?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120152?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120222?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120222?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120157?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120157?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120198?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120198?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120232?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120232?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120197?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120197?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120223?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120223?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120216?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120198?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120232?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120222?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


14

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

PSYCHOLOGY

From Bricks to Brains

The Embodied Cognitive Science of LEGO Robots

Michael R.W. Dawson, Brian Dupuis, and Michael Wilson

7 x 10 • 352 pp 

$44.95

Mind, Body, World

Foundations of Cognitive Science

Michael R. W. Dawson

7 x 10 • 520 pp 

$39.95

POLITICAL SCIENCE

The ABCs of Human Survival

A Paradigm for Global Citizenship

Arthur Clark

5.5 x 9 • 280 pp 

$24.95

Bomb Canada

and Other Unkind Remarks in the American Media

Chantal Allan

5.5 x 8.5 • 156 pp 

$24.95

Romancing the Revolution

The Myth of Soviet Democracy and the British Left

Ian Bullock

6 x 9 • 424 pp 

$34.95

Social Democracy After the Cold War

Edited by Bryan Evans and Ingo Schmidt

6 x 9 • 340 pp 

$29.95

COMMUNICATIONS & CULTURAL STUDIES
Connecting Canadians

Investigations in Community Informatics

Edited by Andrew Clement, Michael Gurstein, Graham 

Longford, Marita Moll, and Leslie Regan Shade

6 x 9 • 414 pp 

$39.95

Controlling Knowledge

Freedom of Information and Privacy Protection in a 

Networked World

Lorna Stefanick

6 x 9 • 234 pp 

$24.95

How Canadians Communicate III

Contexts of Canadian Popular Culture

Edited by Bart Beaty, Derek Briton, Gloria Filax, and Rebecca 

Sullivan

6 x 9 • 368 pp 

$34.95

How Canadians Communicate IV

Media and Politics

Edited by David Taras and Christopher Waddell

6 x 9 • 400 pp 

$34.95

Valences of Interdisciplinarity

Theory, Practice, Pedagogy

Edited by Raphael Foshay

6 x 9 • 356 pp 

$34.95

CULTURAL STUDIES
In/visible Sight

The Mixed-Descent Families of Southern New Zealand

Angela Wanhalla

6.5 x 9.5 • 220 pp 

$29.95

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120159?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120206?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120193?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120175?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120175?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120227?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120227?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120173?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120173?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120159?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120159?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120187?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120187?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120206?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120206?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120193?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120193?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120196?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120196?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120196?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120167?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120167?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120205?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120205?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120197?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120202?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120202?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120170?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120170?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120223?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120170?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120227?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120173?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120167?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


15

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

Making Game

An Essay on Hunting, Familiar Things, and the Strangeness  

of Being Who One Is

Peter L. Atkinson

5.5 x 8 • 164 pp 

$24.95

Northern Love

An Exploration of Canadian Masculinity

Paul Nonnekes

6 x 9 • 144 pp 

$24.95

To Know Our Many Selves

From the Study of Canada to Canadian Studies

Dirk Hoerder

6.5 x 9.75 • 432 pp 

$34.95

COMPUTING
Open Data Structures

An Introduction

Pat Morin

6 x 9 • 344 pp 

$29.95

ANTHROPOLOGY & ARCHAEOLOGY
Alberta’s Lower Athabasca Basin

Archaeology and Palaeoenvironments

Edited by Brian M. Ronaghan

6 x 9 • 520 pp 

$39.95 

Imagining Head-Smashed-In

Aboriginal Buffalo Hunting on the Northern Plains

Jack W. Brink

6.5 x 9.25 • 360 pp 

$34.95 (paper) 

$85.00 (cloth)

Light from Ancient Campfires

Archaeological Evidence for Native Lifeways  

on the Northern Plains

Trevor R. Peck

7 x 10.5 • 528 pp 

$44.95

Lost Tracks

Buffalo National Park, 1909–1939

Jennifer Brower

6 x 9 • 192 pp 

$29.95

Trail of Story, Traveller’s Path

Reflections on Ethnoecology and Landscape

Leslie Main Johnson

6 x 9 • 268 pp 

$34.95

ECOLOGY
Ecology & Wonder in the Canadian Rocky Mountain Parks  

World Heritage Site

Robert W. Sandford

7.5 x 9.5 • 378 pp 

$44.95

Fish Wars and Trout Travesties

Saving Southern Alberta’s Coldwater Streams in the 1920s

George Colpitts

5.5 x 8.5 • 160 pp 

$24.95 

HEALTH & MEDICINE
The Acute-Care Nurse Practitioner

A Transformational Journey

Judy Rashotte

6 x 9 • 244 pp 

$24.95

Before and After Radical Prostate Surgery

Information and Resource Guide

Virginia Vandall-Walker with Katherine Moore and Diane 

Pyne

5 x 7 • 64 pp 

$7.95

Also available in French:  

Avant et après la prostatectomie radicale 

AVAILABLE FALL 2015

AVAILABLE FALL 2015

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120226?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120137?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120151?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120151?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120151?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120143?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120143?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120174?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120174?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120226?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120226?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120207?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120207?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120137?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120137?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120183?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120183?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120183?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120139?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120139?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120163?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120163?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120169?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120169?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120239?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120239?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120221?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120221?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120147?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120147?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120156?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120156?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120139?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120234?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120239?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120183?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120169?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120174?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


16

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

More Moments in Time

Images in Exemplary Nursing

Beth Perry

6 x 9 • 258 pp 

$29.95

Teaching Health Professionals Online

Frameworks and Strategies

Sherri Melrose, Caroline Park, and Beth Perry

5.5 x 8.5 • 164 pp 

$24.95

NATURE

The Beaver Hills Country

A History of Land and Life

Graham A. MacDonald

6 x 9 • 264 pp 

$29.95

Northern Rover

The Life Story of Olaf Hanson

A.L. Karras with Olaf Hanson

6 x 9 • 204 pp 

$29.95

SOCIOLOGY

Alberta’s Day Care Controversy

From 1908 to 2009—and Beyond

Tom Langford

6 x 9 • 424 pp 

$34.95

The Anatomy of Ethical Leadership

To Lead Our Organizations in a Conscientious and Authentic 

Manner

Lyse Langlois

5.5 x 9 • 128 pp 

$24.95

Game-Day Gangsters

Crime and Deviance in Canadian Football

Curtis Fogel

5 x 8 • 144 pp 

$24.95

Legal Literacy

An Introduction to Legal Studies

Archie Zariski

6 x 9 • 220 pp 

$24.95

Sociocultural Systems

Principles of Structure and Change

Frank W. Elwell

6 x 9 • 404 pp 

$24.95

Strategic Nonviolent Power

The Science of Satyagraha

Mark A. Mattaini

6 x 9 • 340 pp 

$29.95

Transparent Lives

Surveillance in Canada

Edited by Colin J. Bennett, Kevin D. Haggerty, David Lyon, 

Valerie Steeves

6.5 x 9.25 • 256 pp 

$39.95

Also available in French:  

Vivre à nu : La surveillance au canada

6.5 x 9.25 • 280 pp 

$39.95

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120158?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120158?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120234?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120234?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120160?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120160?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120141?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120141?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120182?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120182?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120184?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120184?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120184?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120225?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120225?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120240?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120240?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120219?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120219?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120224?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120224?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120237?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120237?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120238?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120238?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120237?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120224?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120219?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120240?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120160?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120182?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120225?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120158?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


17

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

LABOUR

Our Union

UAW/CAW Local 27 from 1950 to 1990

Jason Russell

6 x 8 • 350 pp • 15 b&w photos 

$29.95

The Political Economy of Workplace Injury 

in Canada

Bob Barnetson

5.75 x 8.75 • 284 pp 

$24.95

Provincial Solidarities

A History of the New Brunswick Federation 

of Labour

David Frank

6.5 x 8.5 • 260 pp 

$27.95

Solidarités Provinciales

Histoire de la Fédération des travailleurs et 

travailleuses du Nouveau-Brunswick

David Frank

6.5 x 8.5 • 260 pp 

$27.95

Union Power

Solidarity and Struggle in Niagara

Carmela Patrias and Larry Savage

6 x 9 • 220 pp 

$24.95

Working People in Alberta

A History

Alvin Finkel et al.

10.5 x 9 • 360 pp 

$41.95

MEMOIR

Champagne and Meatballs

Adventures of a Canadian Communist

Bert Whyte, edited and introduced by Larry 

Hannant

5.5 x 8.5 • 336 pp 

$29.95

Letters from the Lost

A Memoir of Discovery

Helen Waldstein Wilkes

6 x 9 • 280 pp 

$24.95

Man Proposes, God Disposes

Recollections of a French Pioneer

Pierre Maturié, translated by Vivien Bosley

6 x 9 • 260 pp 

$29.95

Mission Life in Cree-Ojibwe Country

Memories of a Mother and Son

Elizabeth Bingham Young and E. Ryerson 

Young

Edited by Jennifer S.H. Brown

6 x 9, 326 pp, 7 colour and 9 b&w images 

$29.95

Mountain Masculinity

The Life and Writing of Nello “Tex” Vernon-

Wood in the Canadian Rockies, 1906-1938

Edited and introduced by Andrew Gow and 

Julie Rak

6 x 9 • 237 pp 

$29.95

Roy & Me

This is Not a Memoir

Maurice Yacowar

5 x 7.5 • 148 pp 

$19.95

The Teacher and the Superintendent

Native Schooling in the Arctic Interior, 1904-

1918

Compiled and annotated by George E. 

Boulter II

Edited by Barbara Grigor-Taylor

6 x 9 • 60 b&w photos • 400pp 

$39.95 

A Very Capable Life

The Autobiography of Zarah Petri

John Leigh Walters

5 x 8 • 208 pp 

$24.95

A Woman of Valour

The Biography of Marie-Louise Bouchard 

Labelle

Claire Trépanier

6 x 9 • 255 pp 

$24.95

Also available in French:  

C’est le temps d’en parler 

AVAILABLE FALL 2015

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120185?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120208?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120200?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120180?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120195?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120195?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120178?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120178?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120217?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120217?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120217?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120218?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120218?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120218?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120208?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120208?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120194?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120194?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120185?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120165?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120165?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120200?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120200?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120243?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120243?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120140?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120140?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120140?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120180?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120180?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120231?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120231?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120231?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120172?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120172?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120172?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120154?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120154?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120243?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120195?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120178?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


18

C O M P L E T E  B A C K  L I S T

Xwelíqwiya

The Life of a Stó:lō Matriarch

Rena Point Bolton and Richard Daly

6 x 9 • 320 pp 

$34.95

DRAMA

Hot Thespian Action!

Ten Premiere Plays from Walterdale 

Playhouse

Edited by Robin C. Whittaker

6 x 9 • 584 pp 

$39.95

Nightwood Theatre

A Woman’s Work is Always Done

Shelley Scott

6 x 9 • 346 pp 

$39.95

Voices of the Land

The Seed Savers and Other Plays

Katherine Koller

6 x 9 • 208 pp 

$19.95

FICTION

Dustship Glory

Andreas Schroeder

6 x 9 • 240 pp

$19.95

Sefer

Ewa Lipska, translated by Barbara Bogoczek 

and Tony Howard

5 x 7 • 122 pp 

$16.95

POETRY

Dreamwork

Jonathan Locke Hart

5 x 8 • 126 pp 

$19.95

The dust of just beginning

Don Kerr

5.25 x 8.75 • 96 pp 

$16.95

The Kindness Colder Than the Elements

Charles Noble

5 x 9 • 180 pp 

$16.95

kiyâm

Naomi McIlwraith

6 x 7.5 • 162 pp 

$16.95

The Lays of Marie de France

Translated by David R. Slavitt

5 x 9 • 122 pp 

$16.95

The Metabolism of Desire

The Poetry of Guido Cavalcanti

Translated by David R. Slavitt

6 x 8 • 137 pp 

$16.95

Musing

Jonathan Locke Hart

5 x 8 • 128 pp 

$16.95

Poems for a Small Park

E.D. Blodgett

7 x 7 • 56 pp 

$19.95

Praha

E.D. Blodgett

with Czech translations by Marzia Paton

5 x 8.5 • 160 pp • colour illustrations 

$19.95

Windfall Apples

Tanka and Kyoka by Richard Stevenson

6 x 6 • 128 pp 

$16.95

Zeus and the Giant Iced Tea

Leopold McGinnis

5 x 8 • 144 pp 

$16.95

LITERARY CRITICISM

Imperfection

Patrick Grant

6 x 9 • 240 pp 

$24.95

The Letters of Vincent van Gogh

A Critical Study

Patrick Grant

6 x 9 • 260 pp 

$27.95

Wild Words

Essays on Alberta Literature

Edited by Donna Coates and George Melnyk

6 x 9 • 224 pp 

$34.95

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120230?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120230?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120148?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120148?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120148?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120168?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120168?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120212?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120212?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120189?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120220?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120166?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120179?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120201?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120210?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120228?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120211?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+sfall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120211?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+sfall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120190?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120149?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120188?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120171?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120186?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120204?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120236?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120236?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120153?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120153?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120188?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120186?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120228?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120190?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120236?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120212?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120189?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120220?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


A W A R D S

19

Film and the City

The Urban Imaginary in Canadian Cinema

George Melnyk

• 2014 AAUP Book Jacket and Journal Show: Scholarly 

Typographic - Book

Sociocultural Systems

Principles of Structure and Change

Frank W. Elwell

• 2014 Stanford M. Lyman Distinguished Book Award

Hard Time

Reforming the Penitentiary in Nineteenth-Century Canada

Ted McCoy

• 2013 AAUP Book Jacket and Journal Show: Scholarly 
Typographic - Book

Recollecting

Lives of Aboriginal Women of the Canadian Northwest 

and Borderlands

edited by Sarah Carter and Patricia A. McCormack

• 2012 Canadian Aboriginal History Book Prize (CHA)

• 2012 Willa Literary Awards for Scholary Non-Fiction

• 2011 Alberta Book Publishing Awards (BPAA): Scholarly 
and Academic Book Award 

• 2011 Armitage-Jameson Prize for Western Women's 
History

Letters from the Lost

A Memoir of Discovery

Helen Waldstein Wilkes

• 2011 Edna Staebler Award for Creative Non-Fiction
• 2011 Alberta Readers' Choice Awards

Accessible Elements

Teaching Science Online and at a Distance

Dietmar Kennepohl and Lawton Shaw

• 2011 Charles A. Wedemeyer Award (Research & 

Publication)

Imagining Head-Smashed-In

Aboriginal Buffalo Hunting on the Northern Plains

Jack W. Brink

• 2011 Felicia A. Holton Book Award, Archaeological 
Institute of America

• 2009 Alberta Book Publishing Awards (BPAA):  
Trade Non-Fiction Book Award

• 2009 Calgary Public Library Literary Awards (Adult 
Non-Fiction)

• 2009 CAA Public Communications Award

• 2009 Society of American Archaeologists (SAA):  
Public Audience Book Award

• Writers Guild of Alberta - Alberta Literary Awards 2009:  

City of Edmonton Book Prize

Roy & Me

This is Not a Memoir

Maurice Yacowar

• 2011 Alberta Book Publishing Awards (BPAA): Book 
Cover/Jacket Design

• 2011 AAUP Book Jacket and Journal Show:  
– Jackets and Covers 
– Trade Typographic

A Very Capable Life

The Autobiography of Zarah Petri

John Leigh Walters

• 2010 Edna Staebler Award for Creative Non-Fiction

Mobile Learning

Transforming the Delivery of Education  

and Training

edited by Mohamed Ally

• 2010 Charles A. Wedemeyer Award (Research & 

Publication)

The Theory and Practice of Online Learning

2nd edition

Edited by Terry Anderson

• 2009 Charles A. Wedemeyer Award (Research & 

Publication)

The Importance of Being Monogamous

Marriage and Nation Building in Western  

Canada to 1915

Sarah Carter

• 2009 Clio Prize - The Prairies

• 2009 Margaret McWilliams (Scholarly History), 
Manitoba Historical Society 

• 2009 Alberta Book Publishing Awards (BPAA): 
– Scholarly & Academic Book Award 
– Book Cover/Jacket Design

• 2009 AAUP Book Jacket and Journal Show: 
– Jackets and Covers

In the eight years since the inauguration of AU Press, a number of 

our publications have won or been shortlisted for several awards 

in distance education, non-fiction, and history. The following list 

of highlights testifies to the success of AU Press’s commitment to 

publishing quality open access books:

B O O K AWA R D S

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120219?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120209?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120137?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120232?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120232?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2014+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120165?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120162?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120162?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120137?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120137?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120155?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120180?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120180?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120155?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120146?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120146?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


20

P A S T  C A N A D I A N  C O M M I T T E E  O N  L A B O U R  H I S T O R Y  ( C C L H )  P U B L I C A T I O N S

A Memoir of the 
Spanish Civil War
An Armenian-Canadian  

in the Lincoln Battalion

D. P. (Pat) Stephens

PB 1-894000-02-1

$24.95

Lectures in Canadian 
Labour and Working-
Class History
edited by W.J.C. Cher-

winski and Gregory S. 

Kealey

PB 0-9692060-0-3

$10.00

Labouring the 
Canadian Millennium
Writings on Work and  

Workers, History and  

Historiography

edited by Bryan D. Palmer

PB 1-894000-04-8

$20.00

Labour Landmarks in 
New Brunswick | Lieux 
historiques ouvriers au 
Nouveau-Brunswick
David Frank and  

Nicole Lang

PB 978-1-89400-09-3

$10.00

For A Working-Class 
Culture in Canada
A Selection of Colin McK-

ay’s Writings on Sociology 

and Political Economy, 

1897-1939

edited by Ian McKay

PB 0-9695835-6-7

$29.95

Fighting for Dignity
The Ginger Goodwin 

Story

Roger Stonebanks

PB 1-894000-06-4  

$26.95

Confrontation, Struggle 
and Transformation
Organized Labour in the  

St. Catharines Area

Carmela Patrias and  

Larry Savage

PB 978-1-894000-08-6

$14.99

A Communist Life
Jack Scott and the 

Canadian Workers 

Movement, 1927–1985

edited and introduced by 

Bryan D. Palmer

PB 0-9692060-4-6

$19.95

Cold Warrior
C.S. Jackson and the 

United Electrical Workers

Doug Smith

PB 0-9695835-7-5

$24.95

Class, Gender, and 
Region
Essays in Canadian 

Historical Sociology

edited and introduced by 

Gregory S. Kealey

PB 0-9692060-3-8

$10.00

Class, Community, and 
the Labour Movement
Wales and Canada, 

1850–1930

edited by Deian R. Hopkin 

and Gregory S. Kealey

PB 0-9692060-6-2

$14.95

Brother Max
Labour Organizer  

and Educator

Max Swerdlow, edited by 

Gregory S. Kealey

PB 0-9692060-8-9

$14.95

My Past Is Now
Further Memoirs of a 

Labour Lawyer

John Stanton, with a 

preface by Bryan D. 

Palmer

PB 0-9695835-2-4

$19.95

Patrick Lenihan
From Irish Rebel to 

Founder of Canadian 

Public Sector Unionism

edited by Gilbert Levine  

with an introduction by 

Lorne Brown

PB 1-894000-00-5

$19.95

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh12
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh12
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh12
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh14
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh14
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh14
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh19
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh19
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh19
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh19
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh16?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2013+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh16
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh16
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh18
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh18
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh18
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh18
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh09
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh09
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh09
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh09
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh18
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh16
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh19
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh14
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh12
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh10
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh10
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh10
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh10
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh10


21

P A S T  C C L H  P U B L I C A T I O N S

TO ORDER PAST CCLH 

PUBLICATIONS, PLEASE 

VISIT AUPRESS.CA OR 

CONTACT US AT  

CCLH@ATHABASCAU.CA

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The Early Years, 1919–1929

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9692060-9-7

$29.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The Depression Years, 

Part I, 1933–1934

edited by Gregory 

S. Kealey and Reg 

Whitaker

PB 0-9695835-1-6  

$29.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The Depression Years,  

Part III, 1936

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9695835-5-9  

$29.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The Depression Years,  

Part IV, 1937

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9695835-8-3  

$29.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The War Series, 1939–1941

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9692060-5-4  

$21.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The War Series, Part II, 

1942–1945

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9695835-0-8  

$24.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The Depression Years,  

Part II, 1935

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9695835-3-2  

$29.95

R.C.M.P. Security 
Bulletins
The Depression Years,  

Part V, 1938–39

edited by Gregory S. Kealey 

and Reg Whitaker

PB 0-9695835-9-1  

$29.95

Workers Control on 
the Railroad
A Practical Example 

“Right Under Your Nose”

R.E. (Lefty) Morgan; 

edited by G.R. Pool and 

D.J. Young

PB 0-9695835-4-0

$19.95

The Woman Worker: 
1926–1929
edited by Margaret Hobbs  

and Joan Sangster

PB 1-894000-01-3

$24.95

A Very Red Life
The Story of Bill Walsh

Cy Gonick

PB 1-894000-05-6

$24.95

A Square Deal For All 
And No Railroading
Historical Essays on 

Labour in Brandon

Errol Black and  

Tom Mitchell

PB 1-894000-03-x

$24.95

The Struggle against 
Wage Controls
The Saint John Story, 

1975–1976

George Vair

PB 1-894000-07-2

$19.95

http://www.aupress.ca
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp02
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp04
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp05
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp07
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp08
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp03
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh06
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh11
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh11
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh15
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh15
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh13
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh13
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh13
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh13
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh17
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh17
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh17
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh17
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/rcmp01
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh13
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh17
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh15
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh11
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/cclh06


22

A U  P R E S S  S E R I E S

Issues in Distance 
Education
SERIES EDITORS: Terry Anderson and  

David Wiley

Distance education is the fastest-growing 

mode of formal and informal teaching 

and learning. This series presents recent 

research results and offers accessible 

overviews, analyses, and explorations 

of current issues and the technologies 

and services used in e-learning, mobile 

learning, and immersive learning 

environments. Each volume focuses on 

critical questions and emerging trends, 

while also taking note of the evolutionary 

history and roots of this specialized mode 

of education and training. The series is 

aimed at a wide group of readers includ-

ing distance education teachers, trainers, 

administrators, researchers, and students.

Series Titles

Accessible Elements • edited by Dietmar 
Kennepohl and Lawton Shaw

A Designer’s Log • Michael Power

Emerging Technologies in Distance 
Education • edited by George Veletsianos

Flexible Pedagogy, Flexible Practice 
• edited by Elizabeth Burge, Chère 
Campbell Gibson, and Terry Gibson

Learning in Virtual Worlds • edited by Sue 
Gregory, Mark J.W. Lee, Barney Dalgarno, 
and Belinda Tynan

Mobile Learning • edited by Mohamed Ally

Online Distance Education • edited by 
Olaf Zawacki-Richter and Terry Anderson

Teaching Crowds • Jon Dron and Terry 
Anderson

Teaching in Blended Learning 
Environments • Norman D. Vaughan, 
Martha Cleveland-Innes, and D. Randy 
Garrison

The Theory and Practice of Online 
Learning • edited by Terry Anderson

The West Unbound: 
Social and Cultural 
Studies
SERIES EDITORS: Alvin Finkel and  

Sarah Carter

Writing about the western regions of 

Canada and the United States once turned 

on the alienation of the peoples of West 

from East. The mythology of a homogen-

ized West fighting bravely for its rightful 

place in the sun deflected interest from 

the lives of ordinary people and from the 

social struggles that pitted some groups 

in the West against others — often the 

elite groups who claimed to speak for the 

region as a whole on the national stage. 

Seeking to challenge simplistic interpreta-

tions of the West and its institutions, The 

West Unbound focuses instead on the 

ways in which particular groups of 

Westerners — among them women, 

workers, Aboriginal peoples, farmers, 

and people from a diverse array of ethnic 

backgrounds — attempted to shape the 

institutions and attitudes of the region. 

The series embraces a variety of disci-

plines and is intended for both university 

audiences and general readers interested 

in the American and Canadian Wests.

Series Titles

Expansive Discourses • Max Foran

Icon, Brand, Myth • edited by Max Foran

The Importance of Being Monogamous • 
Sarah Carter 

Liberalism, Surveillance, and Resistance • 
Keith D. Smith

One Step Over the Line • edited by 
Elizabeth Jameson and Sheila McManus

Recollecting • edited by Sarah Carter and 
Patricia A. McCormack

The West and Beyond • edited by Alvin 
Finkel, Sarah Carter, and Peter Fortna

SER IE S

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120162?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120161?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120177?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120177?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120203?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120254?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120155?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120233?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120235?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+sfall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120229?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120229?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120146?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120146?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120152?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120142?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120144?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120157?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120145?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120181?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120176?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


A U  P R E S S  S E R I E S

23

Our Lives: Diary, 
Memoir, and Letters
Social history contests the construction 

of the past as the story of elites — a grand 

narrative dedicated to the actions of 

those in power. Our Lives seeks instead 

to make available voices from the past 

that might otherwise remain unheard. 

By foregrounding the experience of 

ordinary individuals, the series aims to 

demonstrate that history is ultimately the 

story of our lives, lives constituted in part 

by our response to the issues and events 

of the era into which we are born. Many 

of the voices in the series thus speak 

in the context of political and social 

events of the sort about which historians 

have traditionally written. What they 

have to say fills in the details, creating 

a richly varied portrait that celebrates 

the concrete, allowing broader historical 

settings to emerge between the lines. The 

series invites materials that are engagingly 

written and that contribute in some way 

to our understanding of the relationship 

between the individual and the collective. 

Manuscripts that include an introduction 

or epilogue that contextualizes the 

primary materials and reflects on their 

significance will be preferred.

Series Titles

Leaving Iran • Farideh Goldin

Letters from the Lost • Helen Waldstein 
Wilkes

Man Proposes, God Disposes • Pierre 
Maturié, translated by Vivien Bosley

Mission Life in Cree-Ojibwe Country • 
Jennifer S.H. Brown

Rocks in the Water, Rocks in the Sun • 
Vilmond Joegodson Déralciné and Paul 
Jackson

A Very Capable Life • John Leigh Walters

A Woman of Valour • Claire Trépanier

Xwelíqwiya: The Life of a Stó:lō Matriarch 

• Rena Point Bolton and Richard Daly

Mingling Voices
SERIES EDITOR: Manijeh Mannani

Mingling Voices draws on the work 

of both new and established poets, 

novelists, and writers of short stories. 

The series especially, but not exclusively, 

aims to promote authors who challenge 

traditions and cultural stereotypes. It 

is designed to reach a wide variety of 

readers, both generalists and specialists. 

Mingling Voices is also open to literary 

works that delineate the immigrant 

experience in Canada.

Series Titles

Dreamwork • Jonathan Locke Hart

The dust of just beginning • Don Kerr

Dustship Glory • Andreas Schroeder

The Kindness Colder Than the Elements • 
Charles Noble

kiyâm • Naomi McIlwraith

The Lays of Marie de France • translated 
by David R. Slavitt

The Metabolism of Desire • Guido 
Cavalcanti, translated by David R. Slavitt

Musing • Jonathan Locke Hart

Poems for a Small Park • E. D. Blodgett

Praha • E. D. Blodgett

Roy & Me • Maurice Yacowar

Sefer • Ewa Lipska

Windfall Apples • Richard Stevenson

Zeus and the Giant Iced Tea • Leopold 
McGinnis

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120252?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120165?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120200?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120243?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120241?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120164?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120172?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120230?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120166?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120179?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120189?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120201?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120210?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120228?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120211?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120190?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120149?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120188?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120180?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120220?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120171?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120186?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


24

A U  P R E S S  S E R I E S

Global Peace Studies
SERIES EDITOR: George Melnyk

Global Peace Studies is an 

interdisciplinary series dealing with the 

discourses of war and peace, conflict 

and post-conflict studies, human 

rights, international development, 

human security, and peace building. 

The series is global in perspective, and 

includes works on militarism, structural 

violence, post-war reconstruction, 

and reconciliation in divided societies. 

The series encourages contributions 

from a wide variety of disciplines and 

professions including health, law, social 

work, and education, in addition to the 

humanities and social sciences. 

Series Titles

The ABCs of Human Survival • Arthur 
Clark

Bomb Canada • Chantal Allan

Strategic Nonviolent Power • Mark A. 
Mattaini

Working Canadians: 
Books from the CCLH
SERIES EDITORS: Alvin Finkel and  

Greg Kealey

The Canadian Committee on Labour 

History is Canada’s organization of 

historians and other scholars interested 

in the study of the lives and struggles of 

working people throughout Canada’s 

past. Since 1976, the CCLH has 

published Labour/Le travail, Canada’s 

pre-eminent scholarly journal of labour 

studies. It also publishes books, now in 

conjunction with AU Press, that focus on 

the history of Canada’s working people 

and their organizations. The emphasis 

in this series is on materials that are 

accessible to labour audiences as well as 

university audiences rather than simply 

on scholarly studies in the labour area. 

This includes documentary collections, 

oral histories, autobiographies, 

biographies, and provincial and local 

labour movement histories with a 

popular bent.

Series Titles

Champagne and Meatballs • Bert Whyte, 
edited and with an introduction by Larry 
Hannant

Provincial Solidarities • David Frank

Solidarités Provinciales • David Frank, 
traduit par Réjean Ouellette

Union Power • Carmela Patrias and Larry 
Savage

The Wages of Relief • Eric Strikwerda

Working People in Alberta • Alvin Finkel, 
with contributions by Jason Foster, 
Winston Gereluk, Jennifer Kelly, James 
Muir, Joan Schiebelbein, Jim Selby, and 
Eric Strikwerda

Canadian Plays
SERIES EDITOR: Anne Nothof

This series features a broad range of 

new Canadian plays that have been 

professionally produced at least once, 

with a particular emphasis on the 

work of playwrights living in Alberta. 

Publications may include single full-

length plays, collections of plays by one 

playwright, and thematic collections by 

three or more playwrights. The target 

audience comprises theatre lovers, 

actors and playwrights, directors and 

producers, teachers and students.

Series Titles

Hot Thespian Action! • edited by Robin 
C. Whittaker

Nightwood Theatre • Shelley Scott

Voices of the Land • Katherine Koller

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120159?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120159?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120173?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120159?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120224?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120185?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120217?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120218?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120208?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120216?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120194?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120148?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120168?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120212?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


A U  P R E S S  S E R I E S

25

Fabriks: Studies in the 
Working Class
SERIES EDITORS: Ingo Schmidt and Jeff Taylor

Capital is dead labor

—Karl Marx

Fabriks: Studies in the Working Class 

provides a broad-based forum for labour 

studies research. Of particular inter-

est are works that challenge familiar 

national and institutional narratives, 

focusing instead on gender-based, occu-

pational, racial, and regional divisions 

among workers and on strategies for 

fostering working-class solidarity. The 

series also seeks to resurrect both social 

class analysis and the view of labour 

movements as a potentially liberating 

social force. It invites contributions not 

only from labour historians but from 

industrial relations scholars, political 

scientists, economists, sociologists and 

social movement theorists, and anyone 

else whose concerns lie with the history 

and organization of labour, its philo-

sophical underpinnings, and the struggle 

for economic and social justice.

Series Titles

Hobohemia and the Crucifixion Machine • 
Todd McCallum

Our Union • Jason Russell

The Political Economy of Workplace Injury 

in Canada • Bob Barnetson

Cultural Dialectics
SERIES EDITOR: Raphael Foshay

Cultural Dialectics provides an open 

arena in which to debate questions of 

culture and dialectic — their practices, 

their theoretical forms, and their rela-

tions to one another and to other spheres 

and modes of inquiry. Approaches 

that draw on any of the following are 

especially encouraged: continental phil-

osophy, psychoanalysis, the Frankfurt 

and Birmingham schools of cultural 

theory, deconstruction, gender theory, 

postcoloniality, and interdisciplinarity.

Series Titles

The Digital Nexus • edited by Raphael 
Foshay

Imperfection • Patrick Grant

The Letters of Vincent van Gogh • Patrick 
Grant

Making Game • Peter L. Atkinson

“My Own Portrait in Writing” • Patrick 
Grant

Northern Love • Paul Nonnekes

Speaking Power to Truth • edited by 
Michael Keren and Richard Hawkins

The Undiscovered Country • Ian Angus

Valences of Interdisciplinarity • edited by 
Raphael Foshay

OPEL: Open Paths to 
Enriched Learning
SERIES EDITOR: Connor Houlihan

By seeking to provide learning resources 

for use both by students and by 

professors, the OPEL (Open Paths to 

Enriched Learning) series represents 

AU Press’s continued commitment 

to providing open and affordable 

high-quality educational material for 

undergraduate courses. Material in this 

series will be made available in both 

print and digital formats. Please direct 

inquiries to Connor Houlihan, AU Press.

Series Titles

Legal Literacy • Archie Zariski

Mind, Body, World • Michael R.W. 
Dawson

Open Data Structures • Pat Morin

Recovering the Past: 
Studies in Archaeology
SERIES EDITOR: Jack W. Brink

Recovering the Past promotes the 

publication of books on the archaeology 

of northwestern North America, includ-

ing the northern Plains, Parkland, Boreal 

Forest, Sub-Arctic and Arctic regions. 

In addition, books based in other 

geographic regions that address topics of 

broad scholarly interest will be con-

sidered. The series invites manuscripts 

that synthesize regional archaeological 

research, as well as those that report 

on important or recently discovered 

sites, new analytical techniques, and 

methodological advances. As an essential 

part of its mission, the series seeks to 

bring archaeology to a wider audience, 

and a strong emphasis is placed on works 

written in a clear and engaging style. 

The volumes in Recovering the Past are 

addressed to students and professional 

archaeologists alike, as well as to 

academics in related disciplines and to 

interested members of the public.

Series Titles

Alberta's Lower Athabasca Basin • edited 
by Brian M. Ronaghan

http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120215?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120195?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120178?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120178?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120253?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120204?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120236?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120151?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120247?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120143?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120248?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120223?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120202?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120240?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120227?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120226?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue
http://www.aupress.ca/index.php/books/120207?utm_source=AUP+website&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=2015+fall+catalogue


26

J O U R N A L SJ O U R N A L S

The Trumpeter
The Trumpeter is an environmental journal dedicated 

to the development of an ecosophy, or wisdom, born 

of ecological understanding and insight. As such, it 

serves the deep ecology movement’s commitment to 

explore and analyze philosophically relevant environ-

mental concerns in light of ecological developments 

at every relevant level: metaphysics, science, history, 

politics. Gaining a deeper understanding involves a 

comprehensive set of criteria that includes analytical 

rigour, spiritual insight, ethical integrity, and aesthetic 

appreciation.

trumpeter.athabascau.ca 
ISSN 1705-9429 (Online)

Labour / Le Travail is the semi-annual publication of 

the Canadian Committee on Labour History. Since 

its first issue in 1976, it has carried many important 

articles in the fields of working-class history, 

industrial sociology, labour economics, and labour 

relations.

Publiée par le comité canadien sur l’histoire du travail 

deux fois par année, la revue Labour / Le Travail a 

fait paraître depuis 1976 plusieurs articles marquants 

dans le domaine de l’histoire de la classe ouvrière, de 

la sociologie industrielle, de l’économie du travail et 

des relations industrielles.

Labour / Le Travail

www.lltjournal.ca  
ISSN 1191-4842 (Online) 

ISSN 0700-3862 (Print)

Established in 1977 at the Department of Sociology 

and Anthropology, Carleton University, Alternate 

Routes is committed to creating outlets for critical 

social research and interdisciplinary inquiry. Alternate 

Routes seeks to be a public academic journal and 

encourages submissions that advance or challenge 

theoretical, historical and contemporary socio-

political, economic and cultural issues.

Alternate Routes: 
A Journal of 
Critical Social 
Research

www.alternateroutes.ca 
ISSN 1923-7081 (Online) 

ISSN 0702-8865 (Print)

The International Review of 
Research in Open and Distance 
Learning (IRRODL)

The International Review of Research in Open and 

Distance Learning (IRRODL) is a peer-reviewed 

e-journal that aims to disseminate research, theory, 

and best practice in open and distance learning 

worldwide, since 2000. 

www.irrodl.org 
ISSN 1492-3831 

J OUR NAL S

http://trumpeter.athabascau.ca/
http://trumpeter.athabascau.ca/
http://trumpeter.athabascau.ca/
http://www.lltjournal.ca/index.php/llt
http://www.lltjournal.ca/index.php/llt
http://www.lltjournal.ca/index.php/llt
http://www.alternateroutes.ca
http://www.alternateroutes.ca
http://www.alternateroutes.ca
http://www.alternateroutes.ca
http://www.alternateroutes.ca
http://www.alternateroutes.ca
http://www.irrodl.org/
http://www.irrodl.org/
http://www.irrodl.org/
http://www.irrodl.org/
http://www.irrodl.org/


27

J O U R N A L S  •  W E B S I T E  P U B L I C A T I O N S

WEBSIT E  PUB LIC AT IONS

Oral History Forum d’histoire orale
Oral History Forum d’histoire orale is the online 

journal of the Canadian Oral History Association. 

It serves as the premier meeting place for scholars, 

archivists, librarians, community activists, and others 

who use oral history in their explorations of the past 

and present.

www.oralhistoryforum.ca 
ISSN 1923-0567

Aurora
Aurora: Interviews with Leading Thinkers and 

Writers is an open-access online publication offering 

interviews with leading scholars, artists, and activists 

that highlight specific dimensions of their thinking 

and the implications of their ideas and work. These 

interviews are designed to be of interest not only to 

students and academics but also to the general public. 

aurora.icaap.org

Canadian Theatre Encyclopedia
The Canadian Theatre Encyclopedia is an ongoing, 

highly accessible database of information about 

Canadian actors, playwrights, directors, producers, 

designers, composers, theatre organizations and 

institutions, and plays. 

www.canadiantheatre.com

Journal of Research Practice
Journal of Research Practice (JRP) seeks to develop 

our understanding of research as a type of practice, so 

as to extend and enhance that practice in the future. 

The journal aims to highlight the dynamics of research 

practice—as it unfolds in the life of a researcher, in 

the growth and decline of a field, and in relation to a 

changing social and institutional environment. 

jrp.icaap.org 
ISSN 1712-851X 

Canadian Folk Music /  
Musique folklorique canadienne
Canadian Folk Music/Musique folklorique 

canadienne is published quarterly by the Canadian 

Society for Traditional Music, and contains articles, 

notices, reviews and commentary on all aspects of 

Canadian folk music. The Canadian Society for 

Traditional Music (formerly the Canadian Folk Music 

Society, established 1957) is dedicated to the study and 

promotion of musical traditions of all communities 

and cultures, in all their aspects. 

www.canfolkmusic.ca 
ISSN 1925-3265 (Online) • ISSN 0829-5344 (Print)

The International Journal of  
E-Learning and Distance 
Education
The International Journal of E-Learning and 

Distance Education (IJEDE) is an international 

publication of the Canadian Network for Innovation 

in Education (CNIE). Its aims are to promote and 

encourage scholarly work in e-learning and distance 

education and provide a forum for the dissemination 

of international scholarship.

www.ijede.ca 
ISSN 2292-8588

http://www.oralhistoryforum.ca/
http://www.oralhistoryforum.ca/
http://www.oralhistoryforum.ca/
http://aurora.icaap.org/
http://aurora.icaap.org/
http://aurora.icaap.org/
http://www.canadiantheatre.com/
http://www.canadiantheatre.com
http://www.canadiantheatre.com/
http://jrp.icaap.org/
http://jrp.icaap.org/
http://jrp.icaap.org/
http://www.canfolkmusic.ca/
http://www.canfolkmusic.ca/
http://www.canfolkmusic.ca/
http://www.canfolkmusic.ca/
http://www.ijede.ca
http://www.ijede.ca
http://www.ijede.ca
http://www.ijede.ca
http://www.ijede.ca


28

T I T L E  I N D E X A U T H O R  /  E D I T O R  I N D E X

Allan, Chantal  14, 24

Ally, Mohamed  12, 19, 22

Altamirano-Jiménez, Isabel  4

Anderson, Terry  12, 19, 22

Angus, Ian  13, 25

Atkinson, Peter L.  15, 25

Barnetson, Bob  17, 25

Beaty, Bart  14

Beckie, Mary  11

Bennett, Colin J.  16

Blodgett, E.D.  18, 23

Bolton, Rena Point  18, 23

Bosley, Vivien  17, 23

Boulter II, George E.  17

Brink, Jack W.  15, 19

Briton, Derek  14

Brower, Jennifer  15

Brown, Alison K.  10

Brown, Jennifer S.H.  17, 23

Bullock, Ian  14

Burge, Elizabeth  12, 22

Carter, Sarah  13, 19, 22

Cavalcanti, Guido  23

Clark, Arthur  14, 24

Clement, Andrew  14

Cleveland-Innes, Martha  12, 22

Coates, Donna  18

Colpitts, George  15

Conaty, Gerald T.  6

Connelly, Sean  11

Couture, Ruth  13

Dalgarno, Barney  3, 22

Daly, Richard  18, 23

Dawson, Michael R.W.  14, 25

Déralciné, Vilmond Joegodson  7, 23

Dron, Jon  12, 22

Dupuis, Brian  14

Elliott, Charlene  11

Elwell, Frank W.  16, 19

Evans, Bryan  14

Filax, Gloria  14

Finkel, Alvin  13, 17, 22, 24

Fogel, Curtis  16

Foran, Max  13, 22

Fortna, Peter  13, 22

Foshay, Raphael  2, 14, 25

Foster, Jason  24

Frank, David  17, 24

Garrison, D. Randy  12, 22

Gereluk, Winston  24

Gibson, Chère Campbell  12, 22

Gibson, Terry  12, 22

Gismondi, Mike  11

Goldin, Farideh  1, 23

Gow, Andrew  17

Grant, Patrick  8, 18, 25

Gregory, Sue  3, 22

Grigor-Taylor, Barbara  17

Gurstein, Michael  14

Haggerty, Kevin D.  16

Hannant, Larry  17, 24

Hanson, Olaf  16

Hart, Jonathan Locke  18, 23

Hawkins, Richard  9, 25

Hildebrandt, Walter  13

Hoerder, Dirk  15

Jackson, Paul  7, 23

Jameson, Elizabeth  12, 22

Johnson, Leslie Main  15

Karras, A.L.  16

Kaye, Frances W.  12

Kelly, Jennifer  24

Kennepohl, Dietmar  12, 19, 22

Keren, Michael  9, 25

Kermoal, Nathalie  4

Kerr, Don  18, 23

kiyâm  18, 23

Koller, Katherine  18, 24

Langford, Tom  16

Langlois, Lyse  16

Lee, Mark J.W.  3, 22

Lipska, Ewa  18, 23

Longford, Graham  14

Lyon, David  16

MacDonald, Graham A.  16

Mannani, Manijeh  9, 13

Markey, Sean  11

Mattaini, Mark A.  16, 24

Maturié, Pierre  17, 23

McCallum, Todd  7, 25

McCormack, Patricia A.  13, 19, 22

McCoy, Ted  12, 19

McGinnis, Leopold  18, 23

McGowan, Virginia  13

McIlwraith, Naomi  18, 23

McManus, Sheila  12, 22

Melnyk, George  13, 18, 19

Melrose, Sherri  16

Moll, Marita  14

Moore, Katherine  15

Morin, Pat  15, 25

Muir, James  24

Noble, Charles  18, 23

Nonnekes, Paul  15, 25

Park, Caroline  16

Patrias, Carmela  17, 24

Peck, Trevor R.  15

Peers, Laura  10

Perry, Beth  16

Power, Michael  12, 22

Pyne, Diane  15

Rak, Julie  17

Rashotte, Judy  15

Ronaghan, Brian M.  15, 25

Roseland, Mark  11

Russell, Jason  17, 25

Sandford, Robert W.  15

Sangster, Joan  12

Savage, Larry  17, 24

Schiebelbein, Joan  24

Schmidt, Ingo  14

Schroeder, Andreas  18, 23

Scott, Shelley  18, 24

Seiler, Robert M.  13

Seiler, Tamara P.  13

Selby, Jim  24

Shade, Leslie Regan  14

Shaw, Lawton  12, 19, 22

Shrivastava, Meenal  10

Slavitt, David R.  18, 23

Smith, Keith D.  13, 22

Steeves, Valerie  16

Stefanick, Lorna  10, 14

Stevenson, Richard  18, 23

Steyn, Nelia  5

Strikwerda, Eric  13, 24

Sullivan, Rebecca  14

Taras, David  8, 14

Thompson, Veronica  9, 13

Trépanier, Claire  17, 23

Tynan, Belinda  3, 22

Vandall-Walker, Virginia  15

Vaughan, Norman D.  12, 22

Veletsianos, George  12, 22

Waddell, Christopher  8, 14

Walters, John Leigh  17, 19, 23

Wanhalla, Angela  14

Whittaker, Robin C.  18, 24

Whyte, Bert  17, 24

Wilkes, Helen Waldstein  17, 19, 23

Wilson, Michael  14

Yacowar, Maurice  17, 19, 23

Young, Elizabeth Bingham  17

Young, E. Ryerson  17

Zariski, Archie  16, 25

Zawacki-Richter, Olaf  12, 22

ABCs of Human Survival, The  14, 24

Accessible Elements  12, 19, 22

Acute-Care Nurse Practitioner, The  15

Alberta Oil and the Decline of Democracy 

in Canada  10

Alberta’s Day Care Controversy  16

Alberta’s Lower Athabasca Basin  15, 25

Anatomy of Ethical Leadership, The  16

Avant et après la prostatectomie radicale. 

See Before and After Radical 

Prostate Surgery

Beaver Hills Country, The  16

Before and After Radical Prostate 

Surgery  15

Bomb Canada  14, 24

C’est le temps d’en parler  17. See 

also Woman of Valour, A

Champagne and Meatballs  17, 24

Community Nutrition for Developing 

Countries  5

Connecting Canadians  14

conseiller pédagogique réflexif, Le. 

See Designer’s Log, A

Controlling Knowledge  14

Designer’s Log, A  12, 22

Development Derailed  13

Digital Nexus, The  2, 25

Dreamwork  18, 23

dust of just beginning, The  18, 23

Dustship Glory  18, 23

Ecology & Wonder  15

Emerging Technologies in Distance Educa-

tion  12, 22

Expansive Discourses  13, 22

Familiar and Foreign  9

Film and the City  13, 19

Fish Wars and Trout Travesties  15

Flexible Pedagogy, Flexible Practice  12, 22

From Bricks to Brains  14

Game-Day Gangsters  16

Goodlands  13

Hard Time  12, 19

Hobohemia and the Crucifixion Machine  

7, 17, 25

Hot Thespian Action!  18, 24

How Canadians Communicate III  14

How Canadians Communicate IV  14

How Canadians Communicate V  8

How Canadians Communicate VI  11

Icon, Brand, Myth  13, 22

Imagining Head-Smashed-In  15, 19

Imperfection  18, 25

Importance of Being Monogamous, The  

13, 19, 22

Injury in Canada  25

In/visible Sight  14

Kindness Colder Than the Elements, The  

18, 23

kiyâm  18, 23

Lays of Marie de France, The  18, 23

Learning in Virtual Worlds  3, 22

Leaving Iran  1, 23

Legal Literacy  16, 25

Letters from the Lost  17, 19, 23

Letters of Vincent van Gogh, The  18, 25

Liberalism, Surveillance, and Resistance  

13, 22

Light from Ancient Campfires  15

Living on the Land  4

Lost Tracks  15

Making Game  15, 25

Man Proposes, God Disposes  17, 23

Metabolism of Desire, The  18, 23

Metaphoric Mind, A  13

Mind, Body, World  14, 25

Mission Life in Cree-Ojibwe Country  

17, 23

Mobile Learning  12, 19, 22

More Moments in Time  16

Mountain Masculinity  17

Musing  18, 23

“My Own Portrait in Writing”  8, 25

Nightwood Theatre  18, 24

Northern Love  15, 25

Northern Rover  16

One Step Over the Line  12, 22

Online Distance Education  12, 22

Open Data Structures  15, 25

Our Union  17, 25

Poems for a Small Park  18, 23

Political Economy of Workplace Injury in 

Canada, The  17, 25

Praha  18, 23

Provincial Solidarities  17, 24

Recollecting  13, 19, 22

Reel Time  13

Rocks in the Water, Rocks in the Sun  

7, 23

Romancing the Revolution  14

Roy & Me  17, 19, 23

Scaling Up  11

Sefer  18, 23

Selves and Subjectivities  14

Social Democracy After the Cold War  14

Sociocultural Systems  16, 19

Solidarités Provinciales  17, 24

Speaking Power to Truth  9, 25

Strategic Nonviolent Power  16, 24

Teacher and the Superintendent, The  17

Teaching Crowds  12, 22

Teaching Health Professionals Online  16

Teaching in Blended Learning Environ-

ments  12, 22

Theory and Practice of Online Learning, 

The  12, 19, 22

Through Feminist Eyes  12

To Know Our Many Selves  15

Trail of Story, Traveller's Path  15

Transparent Lives  16

Undiscovered Country, The  13, 25

Union Power  17, 24

Valences of Interdisciplinarity  14, 25

Very Capable Life, A  17, 19, 23

Views from Fort Battleford  13

Visiting with the Ancestors  10

Vivre à nu  16

Voices of the Land  18, 24

Wages of Relief, The  13, 24

We Are Coming Home  6

West and Beyond, The  13, 22

Wild Words  18

Windfall Apples  18, 23

Woman of Valour, A  17, 23

Working People in Alberta  24

Xwelíqwiya  18, 23

Zeus and the Giant Iced Tea  18, 23



orders

canada

UTP Distribution 

5201 Dufferin Street

Toronto, Ontario

M3H 5T8

Phone: 1.800.221. 9523 | 416.667.7791

Fax: 1.800.221.9985 | 416.667.7832

E-mail: utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Order online at www.aupress.ca

Placing an order outside of Canada? Please use the online ordering 

system provided through our website, www.aupress.ca.

AU Press e-books are available for purchase through the  

following vendors:

Individuals: Amazon, Barnes & Noble, Blio, Copia, DeMarque, eBooks, 

Kobo, Scribd

Libraries: Canadian Electronic Library, EBL, ebrary, EBSCO, Follett, 

MyiLibrary, OverDrive

review copies 
If you require either a review copy or a desk copy, please submit your 

request by email to  

marketing.aupress@athabascau.ca.

catalogues
If you would prefer to receive an electronic catalogue or would like to be 

removed from our mailing list please contact us at aupress@athabascau.ca.

subscribe
To receive new release alerts or other updates from AU Press throughout 

the year please email marketing.aupress@athabascau.ca or sign up for AU 

Press news through our website. 

AU Press acknowledges the financial support of the government of 

Canada through the Canada Book Fund; the Canadian Federation for 

the Humanities and Social Sciences through the Awards to Scholarly 

Publications Program; and the Government of Alberta through the Alberta 

Media Fund.



AU PRESS e-books are available for purchase 

through the following vendors:

Individuals: Amazon, Barnes & Noble, Blio, Copia, 

DeMarque, eBooks, Kobo, Scribd

Libraries: Canadian Electronic Library, EBL, ebrary, 

EBSCO, Follett, MyiLibrary, OverDrive

All AU Press publications are available open 

access on our website.

UBC Press

c/o UTP Distribution

5201 Dufferin Street

Toronto, ON   M3H 5T8

: 1.800.565.9523 / 416.667.7791

: 1.800.221.9985 / 416.667.7832

: utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

order online at www.aupress.ca

University of Washington Press

c/o Hopkins Fulfillment Service

PO Box 50370

Baltimore MD  21211-4370

US

: 1.800.537.5487 / 410.516.6956

: hfscustserv@press.jhu.edu

Eurospan Group

c/o Turpin Distribution

Pegasus Drive, Stratton Business Park

Biggleswade, Bedfordshire  SG18 8TQ

United Kingdom

: 44.0(20).1767.604972

: 44.0(20).1767.601640

: eurospan@turpin-distribution.com

In Canada

In the UK, 

Europe, 

Middle East, 

and Africa

In the US

To order AU Press books, contact our distributors:

Athabasca University

1200, 10011 - 109 Street

Edmonton AB  T5J 3S8

: 780.497.3412

: 780.421.3298

: aupress@athabascau.ca

W W W. AUPR E S S .C A


	Cover
	Contents
	New Titles
	Books by Subject
	Complete Back List
	Book Awards
	Past Canadian Committee on Labour History (CCLH) Publications
	Series
	Journals
	Website Publications
	Title/Author Index

